
Collections of the World
123 This Street
New York, NY 12345

ABC BANK 
123 Main Street

Los Angeles, CA 90210
000000

  11/25/2021PAY TO THE   Aubin, Kevin
ORDER OF:     1101-703 Eastwood Crescent  

Princeton, CA 98975-0016
$100.00

One Hundred Dollars And 0/100***
                 Payable in U.S. Funds

NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED
Payment has been authorized by your depositor.

Statement Generated on 11/25/2021
Memo
Acct# 18-77564

Collections of the World 
123 This Street
New York, NY 12345

ABC BANK
123 Main Street

Los Angeles, CA 90210

PAY TO THE   Aubin, Kevin
ORDER OF:     1101-703 Eastwood Crescent  

   Princeton, CA 98975-0016 

000000

  11/25/2021

$100.00

One Hundred Dollars And 0/100***
                 Payable in U.S. Funds

NON-NEGOTIABLEStatement Generated on 11/25/2021
Memo
Acct# 18-77564

CHECK AUTHORIZATION RECEIPT

As per your authorization, a bank draft has been issued and forwarded
to the following payee to make the payment you requested.

 BANK: ABC BANK
       123 Main Street
       Los Angeles, CA 90210

 ACCOUNT:      123456

 CHECK NUMBER: 000000

 CHECK DATE:   11/25/2021

 CHECK AMOUNT: $100.00         
               Payable in U.S. Funds

 MEMO:         Statement Generated on 11/25/2021
 ACCT #        18-77564

Collections of the World
123 This Street 
New York, NY 12345
510-555-7890

Aubin, Kevin
1101-703 Eastwood Crescent 
Princeton, CA 98975-0016


